46
C
Particle and Desiccant Breathers
Characteristics
Accessories / Spare Parts
Adaptor Plate
§ for Size 093 and 096:	 AP-1
§ for Size 121 and 122:	 AP-2
Contamination Indicators (Requires Adaptor Plate)
§ Visual Contamination Indicator:	 FM
§ Visual-Electrical Contamination Indicator:	 FME
Refill and Maintenance Kits
§ for Size 060:	 KIT-SDBL-060-MAINTAIN
§ for Size 093 and 096:	 KIT-SDBL-090-MAINTAIN
§ for Size 121 and 122:	 KIT-SDBL-120-MAINTAIN
Please see page 53 for details.
Drying Agent Refill (supplied in air tight container)
§ for Size 061:	 RD-061
§ for Size 093:	 RD-093
§ for Size 096:	 RD-096
§ for Size 121:	 RD-121
§ for Size 122:	 RD-122
Active Carbon Refill (supplied in air tight container)
§ for Size 093, 096 and 121:	 RC-093/096/121
§ for Size 122:	 RC-122
Please note: Use one layer of active carbon (1/3)